bond in form and with a company reasonably satisfactory to Landlord in an amount equal to the
amount of such contested claim. 

7. TENANT INSURANCE OBLIGATIONS. Tenant shall, during the entire term hereof, 
keep in full force and effect a Comprehensive General Liability policy in the amount of Two

Hundred Fifty Thousand and no/ 100 Dollars ($ 250,000. 00) with respect to the Premises, with

provisions acceptable to Landlord, and the activities of Tenant in the Premises. The Tenant shall
furnish copies of a Certificate of Insurance with the Landlord named as an additional insured
with an insurance company acceptable to the Landlord.